

BYNAMPOLIN[®] Dose

BYNAMPOLIN[®] Dose is a combination of paracetamol and ibuprofen. It is used to relieve pain and reduce inflammation.

Adults: 1 or 2 tablets 4 times a day, after meals, with plenty of liquid. Do not take more than 6 tablets in 24 hours.

Children: 1 or 2 tablets 4 times a day, after meals, with plenty of liquid. Do not take more than 6 tablets in 24 hours.

Elderly: 1 or 2 tablets 4 times a day, after meals, with plenty of liquid. Do not take more than 6 tablets in 24 hours.

Contraindications: Do not take if you are allergic to paracetamol or ibuprofen, or if you have a history of stomach ulcers, kidney disease, or heart failure.

Warnings: Do not take if you are pregnant or breastfeeding. Do not take if you are taking other painkillers. Do not take if you have a history of stomach ulcers, kidney disease, or heart failure.

Side Effects: Common side effects include dizziness, headache, and stomach pain. Rare side effects include allergic reactions and kidney damage.

